255 Mittel Drive
Wood Dale, IL 60191
(630) 227-1000

Fax: (630) 227-1010

LOWCI'Y MCDOHHCH Company www.lowerymcdonnell.com
Ms. Nancy Sporer DATE: 4/24/2018
Mid Valley Spe. Ed. Coop
St. Charles, IL. SUBJECT: Mades
| PROPOSAL

We are pleased to provide the following quotation for your consideration:

Qty.

Name
Title:

Date:

Tack Boards for Mades Johnstone Center

Room 121:

(2) 4' x 4' Tack Boards $78.90
Room 122:

(2) 4' x 4' Tack Boards $78.90
Room 127:

(2) 4' x 4' Tack Boards $78.90
Room 128:

(2) 4' x 4' Tack Boards $78.90
Room 131:

(2) 4' x 4' Tack Boards $78.90
Room 1

(1) 4' x 4' Tack Board $78.90
Room 2

(1) 4' x 5' Tack Board $102.00
Room 3

4' x 5' Tack Board $102.00
Room 4

4' x 4' Tack Board $78.90

Remove, Furnish and Install

Total Price

Lowery McDonnell Company

Richard Silverman

$157.80

$157.80

$157.80

$157.80

$157.80

$78.90

$102.00

$102.00

$78.90

$800.00

$1,950.80




