

255 Mittel Drive Wood Dale, IL 60191 (630) 227-1000 Fax: (630) 227-1010 www.lowerymcdonnell.com

Ms. Nancy Sporer DATE: 4/24/2018

Mid Valley Spe. Ed. Coop

Name Title:

Date:

St. Charles, IL. SUBJECT: Mades

PROPOSAL

We are pleased to provide the following quotation for your consideration: Qty.

Tack Boards for Mades Johnstone Center

Room 121:		
(2) 4' x 4' Tack Boards	\$78.90	\$157.80
Room 122:	V . 5.55	***************************************
(2) 4' x 4' Tack Boards	\$78.90	\$157.80
Room 127:		
(2) 4' x 4' Tack Boards	\$78.90	\$157.80
Room 128:		
(2) 4' x 4' Tack Boards	\$78.90	\$157.80
Room 131:		
(2) 4' x 4' Tack Boards	\$78.90	\$157.80
Room 1		
(1) 4' x 4' Tack Board	\$78.90	\$78.90
Room 2		
(1) 4' x 5' Tack Board	\$102.00	\$102.00
Room 3		
4' x 5' Tack Board	\$102.00	\$102.00
Room 4		_
4' x 4' Tack Board	\$78.90	\$78.90
Remove, Furnish and Install		\$800.00
Total Price		\$1,950.80
	Lowery McDonnell Company	
	Richard Silverman	